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SHYLESH B BALAN B M BHAVAN  9-K,GF-07 BILLET,AIR FORCE STATION INDIA KARNATAKA BIDAR 585401 12010600-01322726-000 5 50 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
ANIL KUMAR MURARKA RADHESHYAM MURARKA   PANIMODI,PO - TENGAKHAT,,DIBRU INDIA ASSAM LAKHIMPUR 786103 12010600-01545469-000 25 250 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

GULAB DINKAR KOPPALKAR DINKAR KOPPALKAR   06,SILVER ARCH,RAJARAMPURI 3RD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Kolhapur 416008 12010919-00007005-000 225 2250 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
RAMCHANDRA Madhukar MIRAJAKAR Madhukar MIRAJAKAR  D,
RAJARAMPURI,
3 RD LANE,
KOLHAPU  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Kolhapur 416008 12010919-00069212-000 5 50 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

ASHOK Bhimraj PHUNAGE Bhimraj PHUNAGE   D
MORGE WASTI WARD NO 7 SHRIRA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmed Nagar 413709 12013200-01065431-000 145 1450 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
ANUJ PAL INDER PAL 'A-3/157'SECTOR-17'ROHINI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 12016400-00139860-000 20 200 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
VIVEK PANDYA PANDYA AVINDRA NAGAR,
KHARGONE 451001 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH West Nimar 451001 12017000-00045996-000 42 420 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

RUPALI Deepesh MAHESHWARI Deepesh MAHESHWARI  AGAR,
BASMAT ROAD,
PARBHANI
PARB  INDIA Maharashtra Dhule 431401 12017700-00055364-000 55 550 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
GHULAM NABI HAKIM ABDUL GANI HAKIM KHANABAL,,,ANANTNAG INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR ANANTNAG 192101 12018600-00356292-000 7 70 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

VIDYA DHAR TRIPATHI ANANT RAM TRIPATHI ASCHIM MOHAL,GOPIGANJ,,BHADOH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Varanasi 221303 12019101-01367548-000 45 450 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL AGARWAL   161
BALDEV CHOWK
DIST JALOUN
ORA  INDIA Uttar Pradesh Jalaun 285001 12019101-01511817-000 300 3000 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

RAJNESH KUMAR KUMAR  
RD NO- 2
ANDREWS GANJ
DELHI 1100 INDIA DELHI South Delhi 110049 12020600-00579929-000 100 1000 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
AJAY AJAY Mr MOH HUSAINGANJ
SHAHGANJ
JAUNPUR 232 INDIA Uttar Pradesh Jaunpur 232101 12020600-00641467-000 30 300 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

RAJESH Champalal CHAJED Champalal CHAJED  AR PETH
MADHAV NAGAR
SANGLI
SANG  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Sangli 416406 12024700-00409181-000 5 50 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUBHASH H KASLIWAL H KASLIWAL  COMPLEX
SHRIRAMPUR
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmed Nagar 413709 12027000-00103271-000 100 1000 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

SUDHA RANI AGRAWAL TRIYUGI NARAYAN AGRA P.C. NIKETAN,RATANPURA,,CHAPRA INDIA BIHAR SARAN 841301 12028900-00626748-000 80 800 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
AJAY Shrikant DAHIWALKAR Shrikant DAHIWALKAR  NV GAONTHAN
GRAM SHEVAGANV
AH  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmed Nagar 414502 12030000-00588628-000 50 500 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA SHIVA NAND GUPTA HIA,P O - SAHKUND,DIST - BHAGALPU INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR 813108 12033200-00949216-000 5 50 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
J Ramamohna RAO Ramamohna RAO   1-160
PULIPADU POST
GUNTUR 5224 INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522415 12033200-07525776-000 20 200 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

ADITYAKUMAR TIWARI TIWARI   COLLAGE
NCC SHANTI NIKETAN
SHAHD  INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 484001 12035602-00001034-000 100 1000 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA PURSOTTAM SHARMA AAJE SAHEB KA BAG,,KHETRI,JHUNJHU INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333503 12038400-01058742-000 50 500 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

KABINDRA NARAYAN NEOGI MONINDRA NARAYAN NEO E NAGAR,P O BIDYA PARA,DT DHUBR INDIA ASSAM DHUBRI 783324 12044700-00856646-000 4 40 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
DEVARAKONDA Sri VALLI Sri VALLI    1TH MAIN ROAD
2ND STAGE INDIRAN  INDIA KARNATAKA Bangalore 560038 12044700-03396533-000 1 10 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
SANJAYKUMAR Bababhai PRAJAPATI Bababhai PRAJAPATI  ALAVASANA 1 TA AND DIST
MEHSANA  INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 12044700-04838388-000 1 10 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

MILIND Mohan DESHPANDE Mohan DESHPANDE  
MA THEATURE AREA TAL
MIRAJ DIST S  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Sangli 416416 12044700-06571831-000 1 10 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUBIR DE DE  ENDRA NATH BANERJEE
ROAD
KOLKAT  INDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 700014 12046300-00436563-000 1 10 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

ALKADEVI KABRA KABRA GAR KHANA
BEGUM BAZAR
HYDERABA  INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Hyderabad 500012 12054500-00080641-000 100 1000 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
JAYALAKSHMI G G NDIRAM
G.G.H.S. ROAD
PERUMBAVOO  INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 683542 12056700-00085201-000 3 30 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

RAJESH K R RAVI KUZHIPPATTAYIL ATTAYIL HOUSE,AIRAPURAM P O,,ERN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683541 12057300-00127661-000 28 280 13-DEC-2019 NO NO
NITINKUMAR BANSILAL LODHA BANSILAL LODHA ANJ BAZAR,AHMEDNAGAR,,AHMEDN INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmednagar 414001 13021900-00013374-000 1 10 13-DEC-2019 NO NO

PRIYANKA A PHADTARE A PHADTARE     T
NO B-16 ANAND NAGAR HINGANE   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411051 IN300214-12727281-000 20 200 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
NAGESH VITHALRAO PRABHU VITHALRAO GOPALRAO P  BHAVAN NEAR SBI,,,JAMAKHANDI KA INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 587301 IN300214-14351156-000 30 300 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
RAGINI VAKIL VAKIL   
PANNALAL NAGAR
OSMANPURA
AURA  INDIA Maharashtra Dhule 431001 IN300239-11598633-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
LEKHA G G S
MANAKKAD P O
THODUPUZHA
 6855 INDIA Kerala Idukki 685584 IN300239-11611886-000 40 400 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

GANESHKUMAR Hiralal SINGH Hiralal SINGH  DE COLONY
KHADAKA ROAD
BHUSAW   INDIA Maharashtra Dhule 425201 IN300239-11984263-000 10 100 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
CHAITANYABALA DAMAN MEHTA DAMAN MEHTA  D MEHTA'214, SUMAN III, B WING'O   INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401303 IN300484-12956708-000 1,770 17700 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

BALBIR SINGH SRIMOHAN SINGH L M E INS KASTURI,,,LONAVLA INDIA Maharashtra Pune 410402 IN300513-11868453-000 450 4500 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
RAJESH KUMAR PURAN MAL W GHOSI,NEAR BUS STAND,,MAU UTT  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Azamgarh 275304 IN300513-17837525-000 50 500 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

NEKKALAPUDI HANUMANTHARAO SATYANARAYANA NEKKAL    GE JATTAPALEM,MANDAL PENTAPAD    INDIA Andhra Pradesh West Godavari 534166 IN300513-17893815-000 10 100 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
CHHAYA Mukesh PATEL Mukesh PATEL    AR, NR. SADHUVASVANI-
-SCHOOL, SA   INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 IN300652-10169237-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

BANKOFBARODA of Baroda Bank Baroda     OR, SIR VITHALDAS CHAMBERS
16, M    INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400001 IN300870-10049943-000 13,806 138060 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
NAGALLA Venkateswara RAO Venkateswara RAO    NDAVAVARI STREET
REPALLE
GUNTUR   INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522265 IN301022-20278480-000 50 500 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

GONUGUNTLA SRINIVASULU SRINIVASULU       OST)
NADIKUDI
DACHEPALLI MANDALA       INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522414 IN301022-21440938-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
HARDESHKUMAR GUPTA RAM KRISHNAN GUPTA   BALCO APARTMENTS'58 INDRAPRAST  INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 IN301151-26774951-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

KASHI PRASAD RAWAT LATE SRICHHOTEY LAL  ANTIPURAM,PURANA PHAPHAMAU,, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 IN301330-19803388-000 50 500 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
SUSEELA K K  TTY
WARD 3
NADANTHAI NORTH
KARU  INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 639111 IN301364-10065007-000 40 400 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

MAHENDRA Dhanjibhai KHAGRAM Dhanjibhai KHAGRAM  RAM PLAZA
MANGLA MAIN ROAD
RA  INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 IN301549-17590882-000 159 1590 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
ASASH K K    OUSE
RAILWAY BRIDGE ROAD
CHALAK  INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680307 IN301637-40256460-000 2,300 23000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

KEERTHIMEENA V V     1ST STREET
NEW COLONY
MADURAI 6 INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625002 IN301696-10895523-000 1 10 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
VENKATA Subbarao PALUVADI Subbarao PALUVADI SA NAGAR
CHIRALA
PRAKASHAM DIST  INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vizianagaram 523155 IN301696-11142289-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

SOMSHEKHAR Gangayya MATHAPATI Gangayya MATHAPATI    KYA HSG SOCY BLDG NO 1
MIDC CHIN  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411019 IN301696-11685492-000 200 2000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
GAURAV BANSAL RAVINDRA BANSAL ANCHIYA KI GANJI'SHINDE KI CHHAW INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474002 IN301774-11008793-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

RAJNI AGGARWAL AGGARWAL M INDUSTRIES
TILAK  BAZAR
HISAR 12 INDIA HARYANA Hisar 125001 IN301774-11756302-000 200 2000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
ASHWANI KUMAR NANAK CHAND     136,WARD NO 4,RAM GALI THANESA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 136118 IN301774-12469193-000 25 250 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

DILIP VEDU PATIL VEDU RUPLA PATIL    1502 GANESH NAGAR,AT PIRANGUT  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 412108 IN301774-16814341-000 19 190 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
SHEETAL SHAH RAJESH S SHAH 0   14TH A CROSS  3RD MAIN'VYALIKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 IN302148-10532803-000 200 2000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
KUMUD JOSHI NANDAN DEVKI PANDEY   5,RAJPUR ROAD,OPP. HOTEL MADHU INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEHRA DUN 248001 IN302201-10773847-000 2 20 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
KINSHUK Arvind SHIKARKHANE Arvind SHIKARKHANE  ADMA PARK
PADMAVATI
.
PUNE 41100 INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411009 IN302236-12039285-000 45 450 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

KOCHAKADAN Kunjuvareed DAVIS Kunjuvareed DAVIS  OUSE,
KODAKARA PO,
TRICHUR DT,
KER  INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680684 IN302269-10263866-000 1,500 15000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
JITENDRA Govindlal MODI Govindlal MODI     H ANKUR
BUS STAND NARANPURA
AH    INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 IN302269-12566937-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

ROMA MAHTTA MAHTTA F 7/90 SEC 15 ROHINIDELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110089 IN302269-12829958-000 1 10 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
PARIMAL NAG JAGABANDHU NAG  URULIA MANBAZAR,PURULIA,WEST INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA 723131 IN302269-13184590-000 3 30 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

FAYAZ Ahmad LONE Ahmad LONE  Y
SECTOR II NEAR MASJID ABUBAKAR
B  INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR Rajouri 190015 IN302349-10200984-000 450 4500 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
G SWARUPA RANI YESUDAS RANI  YA NAGAR,CHUNCHUPALLE,KOTHAG  INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 507101 IN302863-10214360-000 100 1000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

BIVEKANAN PRADHAN PRADHAN   UCHKARAN
DIST- BIRBHUM
WEST BE  INDIA West Bengal Birbhum 731301 IN302898-10194750-000 18 180 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
ASISH AGARWAL NIRANJANLAL AGARWAL  LA DELUXE APT'HIMAYAT  NAGAR BA   INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500029 IN303116-10328006-000 1,200 12000 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

SIDDHARTH SHARMA BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA  REGT,C/O 56 APO,ENGINEER REGT,E  INDIA DELHI South Delhi 110065 IN303116-10601348-000 6 60 29-NOV-2019 NO NO
KIRTI SHAH SHAH     VIR NAGAR
SHANKER LANE, KANDIVAL   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400067 IN303735-10001518-000 5 50 29-NOV-2019 NO NO

EVA VICTOR ABOODY VICTOR ABOODY QUESTAND,47 CUFFE 
PARADE,MUMBAI,

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 A000007
1,650 16500

24-DEC-2019
NO NO

SUDESH ACHARYA ACHARYA   SOCIETY,PRABHAT COLONY,SANTACR  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400055 A000017 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL CHOKHELAL AGRAWAL   AL,C-4, RAJIV NAGAR,P.O.SHANKER N  INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jhabua 457775 A000037 80 800 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SHARDA G AHUJA G AHUJA   -C,PKT A-2 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3,KO INDIA DELHI DELHI 110096 A000050 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ANWAR EBRAHIM EBRAHIM EBRAHIM   RAWALLA,EBRAHIM MANZIL 1ST FLO  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 A000140 120 1200 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

A KANDASWAMI KANDASWAMI  REET
EAST TAMBARAM
MADRAS
CHEN  INDIA TAMIL NADU Kanchipuram 600059 A000293 237 2370 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
AJAY GOKALDAS KAJARIA GOKALDAS KAJARIA     P ROAD
1ST FLOOR PRATHANA SAMA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400004 A000302 225 2250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

EBRAHIM HASANALI BAGASRAWALA HASANALI ISMAIL  ,BHENDI BAZAR,EBRAHIM MANZIL 1S   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 B000016 66 660 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUMATI MADHAV BHIDE MADHAV VISHNU BHIDE A NIWAS,TULSI PIPE RD,MATUNGA M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 B000176 657 6570 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

RITU BHASIN R D BHASIN  O 12,PATEL ROAD WEST PATEL NAGA  INDIA DELHI DELHI 110008 B000230 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KANAIYALAL CHUNILAL BHATT CHUNILAL BHATT 9/50 B D D CHAWL WORLI,MUMBAI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 B000253 5 50 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

BEHRAM M BHOT M BHOT  G 1ST FLOOR,275 J TARDEO ROAD,C INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 B000383 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SILLA BEJON BIRDY BEJON BIRDY  CHAMBERS,4TH FLOOR,BARRACK ROA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 B000473 300 3000 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ARUN SHANKAR BORHADE SHANKAR BORHADE   20 1ST FLOOR,SECTOR 10 PHASE-2,N  INDIA Maharashtra Thane 416544 B000480 3 30 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PILLOO FALI BOMANJI FALI BOMANJI  ND MANSION,16 MADAME CAMA R INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400039 B000490 72 720 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BABOOKHAN IJJATKHAN PATHAN IJJATKHAN PATHAN  NJANKHOL,P O TILAKNAGAR,DIST AH INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmednagar 413720 B000569 132 1320 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BALKRISHNA Bhikasa KHODE Bhikasa KHODE  AG SOCIETY
NEAR SHIV DARSHAN CHO  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411009 B000777 154 1540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BALKRISHNA Bhikasa KHODE Bhikasa KHODE   G SOCIETY
NEAR KSHIV DARSHAN CHO  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411009 B000906 4 40 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BALKRISHNA KHODE KHODE   G SOCIETY
NEAR SHIV DARSHAN CHO  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411009 B000907 262 2620 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BHIKUBHAI CHIMANLAL MALI CHIMANLAL MALI 6/115 CHARA GALI,CHOWK BAZAR,SU INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395003 B000971 150 1500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PERVEZ HCabinet MAKER HCabinet MAKER     SG SOCY
BHATANKAR ROAD
PAREL MU  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400012 C000008 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
LALIT KASHINATH CHINCHANKAR KASHINATH CHINCHANKAR KETAN,573/4 JUNGLI MAHARAJ ROA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411004 C000053 50 500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SHIRIN TAHER CHINOY TAHER CHINOY DI CHAMBERS,J J ROAD BYCULLA BRID INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 C000074 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
PRAVINCHANDRA JAYANTILAL CHOKSI JAYANTILAL CHOKSI  ,SHANTILAL MODI ROAD,KANDIVALI  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 C000090 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
CHANDRAKANTA N SHAH NANALAL N SHAH  L N SHAH,GHADIALI POLE VIRASANI P INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 C000304 450 4500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

L15420PN1933PLC133303 TILAKNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Nominal value of shares 877310.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
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MEHER Sorab DARASHA Sorab DARASHA    LABURNUM ROAD
NEW GAMDEVI M  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400007 D000015 12 120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
PRASANTA Jyoti DAS Jyoti DAS    CIETY
FLAT NO 2A/34 OPP JEKEGRAM  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 400606 D000055 72 720 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MITHOO HOSHANG DARUWALLA HOSHANG DARUWALLA  K NO 6,NESS BAUG,NANA CHOWK,M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 D000263 48 480 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

RATANLAL CHUNILAL DALAL CHUNILAL DALAL   2ND FLOOR,44/62 ARDESHER DADY S INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 D000264 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KANTILAL RANCHHODDAS DALAL RANCHHODDAS DALAL  A NAGAR,S V ROAD,SANTACRUZ WES INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 D000269 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SHARADCHANDRA DESAI DESAI  W,11 OWEN DUNN ROAD,NEW GAMD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 D000410 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JASHODA DEVENDRA DEYASHRI DEVENDRA DEYASHRI  HOUSE,JITENDRA ROAD,MALAD EAST INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 D000417 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SHANTABEN HIRALAL DESAI HIRALAL DESAI   3RD FLOOR
K M MUNSHI MARG
CHOW  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 D000505 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
DERICK VINCENTIGNATIUS SOUZA VINCENTIGNATIUSD SOUZA  DG II FLOOR R NO 26,PRINCESS STRE INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 D000744 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
CAWAS PHEROJSHA DUBASH PHEROJSHA DUBASH 1O5 APOLLO STREET,FORT MUMBAI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 D000770 2 20 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

DWARKADAS CHAPSEY CHAPSEY  BLDG TOP FLOOR,PRINCESS STREET, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 D000785 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
DWARKADAS CHAPSEY CHAPSEY  UILDING TOP FLOOR,PRINCESS STREE INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 D000787 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
DOSSABHOY Kaikhushru SHROFF Kaikhushru SHROFF 
NO 9 SLEATER ROAD
MUMBAI
MUMB  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400007 D000824 2 20 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
DEVENDRA N ASHAR NAROTTAM K ASHAR  RMENIAN STREET 2ND FLOOR,CALCU INDIA WEST BENGAL Kolkata 700001 D000874 75 750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
DHIRAJLAL AJITRAI AJITRAI  ELHI CHAKLA
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDAB  INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 D000888 300 3000 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

DEEPAK MISHRA RAMESH CHANDRA MISHR   MA,CLOSE TOCANE DEVELOPMENT CO  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 D000989 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MOTI HATIM ESOOFALI HATIM ESOOFALI   E, 292 BELLASIS ROAD,MUMBAI CENT   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400008 E000020 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SAKHARAM RAMJI FADALE RAMJI FADALE  AD NAGAR R A K ROAD,WADALA MU INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400031 F000006 7 70 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ROSE AGNES FONSECA JOHN ROBERT FONSECA  AN BUILDING,22/D NAVAPADA,BAND  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 F000026 8 80 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PRATIMABEN HASMUKHLAL GANDHI HASMUKHLAL GANDHI   EAR N L HIGH SCHOOL,SHADURAN NA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 G000072 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
GOOL KEKI GANDHI KEKI GANDHI   TA BLDG NO 1,FLAT NO 15 3RD FLOO  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 G000102 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SHEHRA Manekji GAI Manekji GAI   A STREET
LAMINGTON CROSS ROAD
G    INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400077 G000128 378 3780 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
CHAMPU Vinayak GOKHALE Vinayak GOKHALE    E
14 VIJAYNAGAR COLONY
2107 SADA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411030 G000239 69 690 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

JANKI VIROOMAL GURNANI VIROOMAL GURNANI   AIBHAV APARTMENTS,ATHWALINES, INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395001 G000338 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
GUNDERIA PARSHOTAMDAS MANEKLAL PARSHOTAMDAS MANEKLAL    SHIP,OFF QUARRY ROAD, NEAR SAIB    INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 G000340 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

JANKI Viroomal GURNANI Viroomal GURNANI   APARTMENT
ATHWA LINES
SURAT
SUR  INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 G000342 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
HUKMATRAI KEVALRAM MOTWANI KEVALRAM MOTWANI  HSAGAR BUILDING,NEAR QUARTER G INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411001 H000114 414 4140 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

HARISH NANALAL SHAH NANALAL N SHAH HADIALI POLE,VIRASANI POLE,BAROD INDIA GUJARAT Vadodara 390001 H000140 225 2250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
HARISHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI PATEL PRALHADBHAI SHAKARLAL PATEL  T,BEHIND NAVRANG SCHOOL,NARAYA INDIA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 380013 H000141 75 750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

HEMRAJ DHARAMSEY DHARAMSEY    8 95A NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD
MARIN    INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400002 H000286 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
HARVARD NANCECOMPANYP LTD INANCECOMPANYPVT LTD  WHITE HOUSE,N GAMADIA ROAD,BO INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 H000479 450 4500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
INDIRABAI Shripad WAGLE Shripad WAGLE  YA
GHOLE ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR
PUNE  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411005 I000121 300 3000 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MADHUKAR SHANKAR JAMDAR SHANKAR NILKANTHA     FLATS,NARAYAN DADHOLKAR ROAD,   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 J000002 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
HAVOBI P JAGUS P JAGUS  MBALLA CREST,42 PEDDAR ROAD,M INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 J000066 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SAKUNTALA DeviR JAJODIA DeviR JAJODIA  AN
DR R G THADANI MARG
WORLI SEA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400018 J000105 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SHARDA SHANTILAL JHAVERI SHANTILAL JHAVERI  MANSION 2ND FLR,V PATEL ROAD,M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 J000176 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PRAMODINI RAMCHANDRA JOSHI RAMCHANDRA JOSHI        OR,LOUKIK CO OP HSG SOCY LTD,78 D      INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 J000286 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SHASHANK MANUBHAI JOSHI MANUBHAI JOSHI      9, NEAR INQUIRY OFFICE,,SECTOR 28,   INDIA GUJARAT Gandhinagar 382010 J000315 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

JYOTI JAGDISH JOGI JAGDISH JOGI   H FLOOR,RAMCHANDRA LANE,MALA  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 J000324 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JYOTSNA BAPULAL BAPULAL BAPULAL   S K PATIL HOSPITAL,DAFTARY ROAD M  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 J000344 12 120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JOSEPH MICHAEL MICHAEL  SE
PALAI P O KOTTAYAM DT
KERALA
KOT  INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686575 J000443 2,241 22410 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

JYOTSANA DURLABHJI SHAH DURLABHJI SHAH   1ST FLOOR,RAMCHANDRA LANE,MA  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 J000530 25 250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JAMSHED FRAMROZE MOTAFRAM FRAMROZE MOTAFRAM  ILDING,45-47 MAHATMA GANDHI RO INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 J000575 207 2070 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

J SWARNA V THIRUPATHI RAO  ATHOTA OLD ALWAL,SECUNDERABA  INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500010 J000588 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JAMSHED Kaikhushroo MASTER Kaikhushroo MASTER   BAZAR STREET
FORT MUMBAI
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400001 J000729 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JASMIN Eruch KHARAS Eruch KHARAS    BLOCK FLAT NO 1 13 SOUTH FRERE B   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400007 J000732 675 6750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KAMAL SHRINIVAS KARVE SHRINIVAS KARVE  T,NEAR PHARMACY COLLEGE KALINA,   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400098 K000143 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

VIRMATI JAMNADAS KAPADIA JAMNADAS KAPADIA  AT NO 33 3RD FLOOR,119 B PALKI GU   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 K000318 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
TARULATA Dinesh KAPADIA Dinesh KAPADIA RANI TALAO
MAIN ROAD
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395003 K000334 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
NAGINDAS CHHAGANLAL KAMPANI CHHAGANLAL KAMPANI  XCHANGE TOWERS,DALAL STREET,FO  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400023 K000366 31 310 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
RAJARAM DATTARAM KOTNIS DATTARAM R KOTNIS  ETY,MURARI GHAG MARG,PRABHAD  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 K000532 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

NALINI Mohan KULKARNI Mohan KULKARNI      H 4 BUILDING
OFF NAVGHAR MITHAG      INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400081 K000649 450 4500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KANHAIYALAL M KANDOI M KANDOI N,61 D SOUZA COLONY,GANGAPUR R INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik 422005 K000677 1,350 13500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KARSONDAS RATANSHI JOSHI RATANSHI JOSHI  ENT,BHANUSHALI NAGAR MUNDRA   INDIA GUJARAT BHUJ KUCHCHH 370001 K000679 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

KALPANA MANHARLAL CHOKSHI MANHARLAL CHOKSHI  MAHURAT POLE,MANEKCHOWK,AHM INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 K000752 112 1120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KANAIYALAL MEHTA MEHTA  POL NIVAS 2ND FLOOR R NO 30,MU INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 K000766 525 5250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

KANJI LAXMIDAS NEGANDH LAXMIDAS CHAPSHI NEGANDHI  AS,28 PATVA CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 K000773 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KIRANKUMAR Madhubhai PATEL Madhubhai PATEL    IDAS KHADKI
P O BHADRAN
VIA ANAN   INDIA Gujarat Anand 388530 K000802 675 6750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

KALPANA SHAH SHAH  RANG COLONY,NAVRANGPURA,AHM INDIA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 380009 K000865 8 80 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KATY NOSHIR GANDHI NOSHIR GANDHI        OR  NEAR SWAMI VIVEKANAND
JUNIO      INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400071 K000875 675 6750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

KUNAL Bankim CHOKSI Bankim CHOKSI   MAHATMA NAGAR
NASIK
NASHIK 422 INDIA Maharashtra Thane 422007 K001316 25 250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KULDIP D GAUTAM DURGA GAUTAM O GOAUDABA,VIA THELAMARA,,SON INDIA ASSAM SONITPUR 784149 K001555 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

AVNIBEN Hemant LAKHIA Hemant LAKHIA   LONY JUHU LANE
S V ROAD ANDHER   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400058 L000021 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
LILAVATI CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL SHAH  VRANG,PAREKH LANE,KANDIVLI W,M INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 L000080 10 100 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

BHANUBEN Jagdish LOTWALA Jagdish LOTWALA    ING
ROSHAN NAGAR ROAD
BORIVLI W  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400092 L000083 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
LAKSHMI GANAPATHI GANAPATHI GANAPATHI N OAK,HIRANANDANI GARDENS POW INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400076 L000108 846 8460 24-DEC-2019 NO NO



HASMUKHLAL DAHYABHAI MALI DAHYABHAI MALI  TE MAIN ROAD,NEXT TO BHOGA BAB INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395003 M000046 175 1750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ROHINTON Jamshed MASTER Jamshed MASTER   BAZAR STREET
FORT MUMBAI
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400001 M000067 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MAGANLAL MOTICHAND MOTICHAND MOTICHAND  MAHAVEER NAGAR,BILIMORIA,NAVS INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396321 M000073 39 390 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JAMSHED Kaikhushroo MASTER Kaikhushroo MASTER   BAZAR STREET
FORT MUMBAI
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400001 M000157 48 480 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PIROJA SHAVUCK MADON SHAVUCK MADON     IVAS, D-10 3RD FLOOR,BHULABHAI D   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 M000180 2 20 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
RATILAL NAGINDAS MEHTA NAGINDAS MEHTA RIPURA,PIRCHHADI MAIN ROAD,SUR INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395003 M000233 99 990 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MEENAKSHI PRAVINKUMAR MEHTA PRAVINKUMAR MEHTA  AT NO 34,CHITRAKUT,ALTAMOUNT R INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 M000281 5 50 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
APURVA URMIKANT MEHTA URMIKANT MEHTA  ST FLOOR,MANCHHUBHAI ROAD,MA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 M000441 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

URMIKANT HIRALAL MEHTA HIRALAL MEHTA  ST FLOOR,MANCHHUBHAI ROAD,MA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 M000442 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
GOOL Bomanji MISTRY Bomanji MISTRY  ACE
SLEATER ROAD
MUMBAI
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400007 M000582 279 2790 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MOTIBAI HATIMBHAI HATIMBHAI     MOHAMEDI CHAMBERS,J J ROAD BY  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 M000732 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
VINA PILOO MODY PILOO MODY   ND CRAFTS PVT LTD,SURYA SADAN 19   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400036 M000753 225 2250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MAIMOONABAI NOORMOHMAD NOORMOHMAD READY HOUSE 3RD FLOOR,M AZAD RO INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400011 M000770 450 4500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
HANSA MULCHAND MUKATI MULCHAND MUKATI URU CHHAYA,DAHISAR EAST,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 M000836 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MEHER Sorab DARASHA Sorab DARASHA   OR
9 LABURNUM ROAD
NEW GAMDE  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400007 M000888 24 240 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MOHAN DEWAN DEWAN  GAM BHAWAN,STRAND ROAD,COLAB INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400005 M000904 72 720 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MAHESH KUMAR GOEL DEVKI NANDAN GOEL   RAPH PLACE,BANGLA SAHEB MARG,  INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 M000958 350 3500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MANI BEHRAM GAZDAR BEHRAM DOSABHAI GAZDAR   A BLOCK,FLAT NO 1 SOUTH FRERE BRI   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 M000978 675 6750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MURLIDHAR VATNANI VATNANI  F) ASHOK VIHAR
PHASE I
NEW DELHI 1 INDIA DELHI North West Delhi 110052 M001046 576 5760 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MINESH SHAH SHAH  RANG COLONY,NAVRANGPURA,AHM INDIA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 380009 M001083 8 80 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MANOHARLAL TORMAL GOEL TORMAL HARIRAM GOEL  VIASHALI FLATS,BAPU NAGAR,AHME INDIA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 380024 M001147 48 480 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MADHU SINGHANIA BIMAL SINGHANIA  ND FLOOR,SECTOR 1 SALT LAKE CITY,C INDIA WEST BENGAL Kolkata 700064 M001260 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MEERA R MANGUDKAR RAJIV MANGUDKAR D CO-OP HSG SOC,HALL ROAD KURLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 M001442 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MEENA KIRIT DALAL KIRIT KANTILAL DALAL  RTMENTS,JANAKI KUTIR,JUHU TARA  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400049 M001528 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MANOJ KUMAR SARAF RADHA SHAM SARAF 10 CLIVE ROW,7TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M001574 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

RANCHHODDJI JIWANJI NAIK JIVANJI NAIK  AN 3RD FLOOR,1ST CARPENTER STREE INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 N000001 11 110 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
VASANT RAGHUNATH NAGVEKAR RAGHUNATH NAGVEKAR   K NO 241 BLDG NO 7-B,VAZIRA NAKA  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 N000068 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SEEMA DILIP NADKARNI DILIP NADKARNI    TOWER,G D AMBEKAR MARG,PAREL INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 N000070 5 50 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
DILIP MAHADEO NADKARNI MAHADEO NADKARNI   FLAT NO 406,PAREL TANK ROAD,PAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 N000071 5 50 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

VITHAL KRISHNARAO NAGARKAR KRISHNARAO NAGARKAR  ANA SHANKAR SETH WADI,J S ROAD,M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 N000113 8 80 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SHAILAJA N NADKARNI N NADKARNI   MODEL HOUSE,PROCTOR ROAD,MUM INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 N000176 217 2170 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
NANJOO MINOO COMMISSARIAT MINOO COMMISSARIAT AL,FLAT NO 9 4TH FLOOR,MARINE DR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 N000244 216 2160 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PRITI GARG GARG  ERANA TIRTH,SATELITE ROAD,,AHME INDIA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 380015 N000323 75 750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MINOCHER MUNCHERSHA OLPADWALLA MUNCHERSHA HIRJEEBHO 68 BAZARGATE STREET,FORT MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 O000007 12 120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

CHANDRAKANT GORDHANDAS PALICHA GORDHANDAS PALICHA 429 E S V P ROAD,MUMBAI,, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 P000044 504 5040 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BIPINCHAND THAKOREBHAI PATEL THAKOREBHAI PATEL    E 2ND FLOOR,SECOND POPHALE WA    INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 P000212 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

NAVINCHANDRA RUJNATH PALEJA RUJNATH PALEJA   LOOR,FLAT NO 7,76 BHULABHAI DESA  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 P000230 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ANANTRAI AMARSHI PAREKH AMARSHI PAREKH  HUVAN,BAPTISTA ROAD,VILE PARLE INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 P000260 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SUNITI DATTATRAYA PARAB DATTATRAYA PARAB     ALEWADI, DR RAGHUVIR NAGAR,MA     INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 421201 P000328 125 1250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BHANUPRASAD MANIBHAI PATEL MANIBHAI PATEL  POLE,KARAMSAD VIA ANAND,DIST K  INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388325 P000393 11 110 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

DAKSHA H PATEL H PATEL  APURI SOCIETY,SUMUL DAIRY ROAD, INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395008 P000469 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SPITMAN R PANTHAKI R PANTHAKI OW NO 84/4,1ST FLOOR,NAIGAM X R  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 P000573 12 120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SHIRINBAI TAHERALLI PEDHIWALA TAHERALLI PEDHIWALA  1ST FLOOR,SAIFEE JUBILEE STREET,M INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400003 P000583 11 110 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MANGALA MADHAV PRANI MADHAV PRANI  YAN BAUG,BAL GOVINDDAS ROAD,M  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 P000699 108 1080 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
PRATIBHA PRATAP PRABHU PRATAP PRABHU   HANT APARTMENT,PANCHAL NAGAR  INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401203 P000708 279 2790 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PREMCHAND VADILAL SHAH VADILAL SHAH  AN JAIN MANDAL BLDG NO 3,5TH FLO    INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 P000770 135 1350 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
PRABODH JHINGAN JHINGAN     TH EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY
NONGT     INDIA Arunachal Pradesh Tirap 793014 P000952 324 3240 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
PRATIBHA RAO RAO       BHUVAN NO 5
VEER SAVARKAR MAR   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400016 P000955 3 30 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

PARESH NAGINLAL MISTRY NAGINLAL MISTRY    QTRS,PHIROJSHAH NAGAR,L B S MA   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400079 P001098 324 3240 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ROSE AGNES FONSECA AGNES FONSECA  MAN BLDG,22-D NAVAPADA BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400051 R000255 21 210 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ROSE Agnes FONSECA Agnes FONSECA  MAN BLDG
BANDRA EAST
MUMBAI
MU  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400051 R000390 75 750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

RAYOMAND BEHRAM GAZDAR BEHRAM DOSABHAI GAZDAR    LOCK,FLAT NO 1,13 SOUTH FRERE BR   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 R000475 900 9000 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
RATANSHAW SHIAVAX MEHTA SHIAVAX MEHTA    -7 3RD FLOOR AVAN BAUG,CHARPOO    INDIA GUJARAT Navsari 396445 R000606 315 3150 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
RAMANLAL OCHHAVLAL PARIKH OCHHAVLAL BHIKHALAL   MADHAVWADI,NAIGAON CROSS RO  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 R000824 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
RAJENDRA Hiralaj JINTURKAR Hiralaj JINTURKAR  LGAON RAJA
DIST BULDHANA
BULDHA  INDIA Maharashtra Nanded 443204 R000878 50 500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA GOPI CHANDRA GUPTA HAHRAI NEEMKI,BARA BAZAR,BAREIL INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243003 R000913 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

RAMESHKUMAR CHUNILAL SANGHVI CHUNILAL SANGHVI    ROSHAN NAGAR,CHANDAVARKAR LA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 S000164 14 140 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SIPRA SEAL H L SEAL 44 SEKDANPARA STREET,CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 S000240 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

KANCHANLAL Maneklal SHAH Maneklal SHAH   ARITKUNJ
BAHAI CENTER
SHAHPUR AH INDIA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 380001 S000266 99 990 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
JASHWANTLAL Chhotalal SHAH Chhotalal SHAH   ALTHAN TENAMENT
NR.BHATAR CHAR  INDIA Gujarat Surat 395017 S000276 468 4680 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
PREMCHAND VADILAL SHAH VADILAL SHAH  AN JAIN MANDAL BLDG NO 3,5TH FLO    INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 S000301 72 720 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MRUDULA MOHANLAL SHAH MOHANLAL UTTAMCHAND   O 2O 3RD FLOOR,SUBRAMANIAM ROA  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400019 S000339 72 720 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
CHUNILAL NANCHAND SHAH NANCHAND SHAH  STREET,DHANJI MOOLJI HOUSE 3RD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 S000349 8 80 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
AMRATLAL CHUNILAL SHAH CHUNILAL SHAH  STREET,DHANJI MOOLJI HOUSE 3RD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 S000350 8 80 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SANJAY Mahasukhlal SHAH Mahasukhlal SHAH  AR `B',
98-NEPEANSEA ROAD,
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400006 S000494 126 1260 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MADHUKANTA NILKANTH SHUKLA NILKANTH SHUKLA  S LANE 1ST FLOOR,BROA BAZAR FOR INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 S000517 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

NILKANTH BHALCHANDRA SHUKLA BHALCHANDRA SHUKLA  NGS LANE,BORABAZAR STREET FORT, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 S000518 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
PRANLAL Manilal SHETH Manilal SHETH  DESAI ROAD
JAIN MANDIR LANE ANDH   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400053 S000570 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

GUNVANTI Shantilal SHAH Shantilal SHAH  ON
FANASWADI
THAKURDWAR ROAD  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400002 S000733 117 1170 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KALPESH KESHAVLAL SHAH KESHAVLAL SHAH   BRAMIN SABHA BLDG NO 2,BLOCK N    INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 S000760 45 450 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

JAYASHREE AMRITLAL SHAH AMRITLAL SHAH    HHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MARG,BEHIND    INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 S000772 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
AJAY Mahasukhlal SHAH Mahasukhlal SHAH  AR `B',
98-NEPEANSEA ROAD,
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400006 S000800 1,512 15120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

RAMESHKUMAR MAYACHAND SHETH MAYACHAND SHETH   DG,1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 37,KHETWA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 S000818 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MADHUBEN BABULAL SHAH BABULAL SHAH  K SHAH,01/549 1013 STOCK EXCHAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 S000896 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SAKARCHAND KHIMJI SHAH KHIMJI SHAH  N BLDG
2ND FLOOR BL NO 6
A D MAR   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400015 S000900 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
INDIRA RAMESH SHAH RAMESH SHAH    ND FLOOR,MATHURADAS ROAD,KAN  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 S000909 30 300 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

JAYVANT MANILAL SHAH MANILAL SHAH    MPLEX,,B/D SOMAIYA COLLEGE,,VIDY   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 S001003 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
BEEJAL SHIVAJI SHINDE SHIVAJI SHINDE  WANT NAGAR,GANESH KHIND ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411007 S001229 42 420 24-DEC-2019 NO NO



B K SONAR KESHAV HARI SONAR KAR SETT HOUSE,NANAS CHOWK MU INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 S001260 138 1380 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUKANXA VISWANATHAN V VISHWANATHAN  M C H SOCY,ST ANTHONY ROAD CHEM INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 S001329 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUSHILA RAMANLAL RAMANLAL DS APARTMENTS,PALDI ELLIS BRIDGE INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 S001346 17 170 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUMATI MADHAV BHIDE MADHAV BHIDE  NIWAS,TULSI PIPE ROAD,MATUNGA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 S001463 1,584 15840 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SHREEMATIBEN Vinaychandra SHAH Vinaychandra SHAH   FLATS
KHANPUR
AHMEDABAD
AHME  INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S001593 254 2540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SURESH Prabhakar SULE Prabhakar SULE     NG COLONY
GANDHI NAGAR
BANDRA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400051 S001724 300 3000 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SIPRA SEAL S L SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET,CALCUTTA,, INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 S001790 75 750 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SAUDAMINI V CHITNIS V CHITNIS    ALI CAVES ROAD
ANDHERI E MUMBAI
  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400093 S001799 87 870 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SANJEEV GUPTA OM PRAKASH USE NO 3099,SECTOR 35-D,CHANDIGA INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160022 S001853 3 30 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SPITMAN R PANTHAKI RUSTOM S PANTHAKI  NO 84 I,IST FLOOR NAIGAUM CROSS R  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 S001918 24 240 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SAVITA ANANT KENY ANANT KENY    CIPAL BLOCK,16/5&6 OPP SION GARA     INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 S001927 2,700 27000 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SAKUNTALA DeviR JAJODIA DeviR JAJODIA   RLI SEAFACE
DR R G THADANI MARG
M   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400018 S002208 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SARITA JAIN SHAILENDRA KUMAR JAI SHAILENDRA BHAWAN,KHURJA U P, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Bulandshahr 203131 S002338 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUNIL KHUSHALCHAND DOSHI KHUSHALCHAND DOSHI  RVATI MANSION,LAMINGTON ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 S002448 54 540 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SANEH LATA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA 8,SECTOR:38-B,CHANDIGARH-160,03 INDIA PUNJAB CHANDIGARH 160036 S002539 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SONALI ABHAY MUDGAL ABHAY S MUDGAL  MBHAU MAHALGI MARG,CHENDANI  INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421503 S002592 150 1500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SAYLEE Suresh PAWAR Suresh PAWAR     .
VAKOLA BRIDGE D MELLO COMPOU   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400055 S002914 1 10 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

MATHURABAI RAMCHANDRA TAMHANKAR RAMCHANDRA TAMHANKAR  NO.13, BRAHMAN SOCIETY,BLOCK NO   INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400602 T000035 243 2430 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SUBODHCHANDRA TRIBHOVANDAS THAKAR TRIBHOVANDAS THAKAR      D,PATEL BAUG BLDG B BL 11 12,NEH     INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 T000081 45 450 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SUBHODHCHANDR TRIBHUVANDAS THAKER TRIBHUVANDAS THAKER     SOCY B BLOCK,11 12 NEHRU ROAD V   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 T000095 108 1080 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
GUNVANT KRISHNARAM THAKER KRISHNARAM THAKER    KRUPA SOCIETY NEAR TB HOSPITAL,G    INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390021 T000096 72 720 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
MAYANK K THAKUR KRISHNALAL B THAKUR  D BHAVAN,MANGAL WADI GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 T000103 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

SULOCHANA PRAMODCHANDRA TRIVEDI PRAMODCHANDRA TRIVEDI    SOCIETY,ANDREWS ROAD,SANTACRU  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 T000247 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
TAPAN BOLE JAYANTILAL BOLE    BUILDING,FATEHPUR LANE PO JHARIA  INDIA BIHAR DHANBAD 828111 T000351 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
UNITED WESTERNBANK LTD WESTERNBANK LTD  BERS,PRESCOT ROAD,POST BOX NO  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 U000044 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

THE NITEDWESTERNBA LTD UNITEDWESTERNBANK LTD  BERS,PRESCOT ROAD,POST BOX NO  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 U000123 12 120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
KALPATHI RAMAIYER VARADARAJAN RAMAIYER VARADARAJAN  NPAT HIGH SCHOOL ROAD,CHALAPUR    INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673001 V000035 6 60 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
VASANT GANESH VAIDYA GANESH VAIDYA  ANGREWADI,V P ROAD,GIRGAUM,MU INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 V000096 36 360 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

GUL SHEWAKRAM VASWANI SHEWAKRAM VASWANI  BHAWAN,SHAHPUR MILL COMPOUND INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 V000110 112 1120 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
USHA KESHAVJI VED KESHAVJI J VED 12 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD,MUMBA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 V000119 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

VASANT PRALHAD MAHAPURE PRALHAD MAHAPURE WARD NO 7,AT AND P O SHRIRAMPU  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmednagar 413709 V000258 18 180 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
VEENA KAPOOR B M KAPOOR  LI NO. 5 (POST OFFICE WALI GALI ),SO  INDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 V000357 129 1290 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

VASUDHA BHALCHANDRA HALDIPUR BHALCHANDRA HALDIPUR  TROPALITAN,20 PALI HILL BANDRA,M INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 V000451 72 720 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
VENKATESH THINDARI THINDARI   R & G NUT OIL MILL,MARKET YARD INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508207 V000573 150 1500 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

BHALCHANDRA RANGNATH WAGHMARE RANGNATH WAGHMARE RD NO 7,AT & POST SHRIRAMPUR,DI  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmednagar 413709 W000002 225 2250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
YEDATORE VISWANATH HANDRASEKHARIA VISWANATH SOMAYAJI   LEVENTH CROSS,WILSON GARDEN,BA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027 Y000036 225 2250 24-DEC-2019 NO NO

YOGESH K SHUKLA K J SHUKLA    FFICERS SOCIETY,NARAYAN NAGAR,A INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 Y000121 900 9000 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
ZAVERILAL CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL  S CHAWL,NEAR PANJARPOLE,GIRGAU  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 Z000008 9 90 24-DEC-2019 NO NO
SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL CHOKHELAL AGRAWAL   AL,C-4, RAJIV NAGAR,P.O.SHANKER N  INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jhabua 457775 A000037 40 400 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

AJAY GOKALDAS KAJARIA GOKALDAS KAJARIA     P ROAD
1ST FLOOR PRATHANA SAMA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400004 A000302 450 4500 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
KUSUM BALKRISHNA BHIDAY BALKRISHNA BHIDAY 41 PATEL TERRACE,PAREL MUMBAI,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 B000157 3,078 30780 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

KANAIYALAL CHUNILAL BHATT CHUNILAL BHATT 9/50 B D D CHAWL WORLI,MUMBAI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 B000253 40 400 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
ARUN SHANKAR BORHADE SHANKAR BORHADE   20 1ST FLOOR,SECTOR 10 PHASE-2,N  INDIA Maharashtra Thane 416544 B000480 6 60 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
BRIJ GARG PAWAN KUMAR  BHAVAN,PLOT NO 318 GIDNEY PARK, INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411001 B000662 1,050 10500 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

BEENA A SHAH ARVINDKUMAR SHAH   OAD NO 6,2ND FLOOR VIPUL NIVAS G  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 B000744 18 180 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
CHELAKODE VENKITESWARAIYE KRISHNAN VENKITESWARA IYER  LDING BLOCK NO 3,SION ROAD,SION INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 C000020 72 720 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

LALIT KASHINATH CHINCHANKAR KASHINATH CHINCHANKAR KETAN,573/4 JUNGLI MAHARAJ ROA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411004 C000053 400 4000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
HARISH KUMAR CHAINANI HASHMATRAI CHAINANI  SHASTRI NAGAR,GOREGAON WEST,M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 C000106 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

RADHABAI LILADHAR CHHICHHIA LILADHAR CHHICHHIA R MANUBHAI VAIDYA MARG,GHATKO  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 C000175 60 600 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
RATANLAL CHUNILAL DALAL CHUNILAL DALAL   2ND FLOOR,44/62 ARDESHER DADY S INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 D000264 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SHARADCHANDRA DESAI DESAI  W,11 OWEN DUNN ROAD,NEW GAMD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 D000410 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
JASHODA DEVENDRA DEYASHRI DEVENDRA DEYASHRI  HOUSE,JITENDRA ROAD,MALAD EAST INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 D000417 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SHANTABAI JAYARAM DHOND JAYARAM DHOND          HSG SOCY LTD 2ND FLOOR,LIBERTY G        INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 D000578 72 720 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
DERICK VINCENTIGNATIUS SOUZA VINCENTIGNATIUSD SOUZA  DG II FLOOR R NO 26,PRINCESS STRE INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 D000744 72 720 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
CAWAS PHEROJSHA DUBASH PHEROJSHA DUBASH 1O5 APOLLO STREET,FORT MUMBAI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 D000770 16 160 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

DWARKADAS CHAPSEY CHAPSEY  BLDG TOP FLOOR,PRINCESS STREET, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 D000785 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
DWARKADAS CHAPSEY CHAPSEY  UILDING TOP FLOOR,PRINCESS STREE INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 D000787 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
DEVENDRA N ASHAR NAROTTAM K ASHAR  RMENIAN STREET 2ND FLOOR,CALCU INDIA WEST BENGAL Kolkata 700001 D000874 600 6000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

DIVYA S RATHI SANJIV RATHI   SOCIATES,43 ASHIRWAD TOWER G E   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAIPUR 492001 D001049 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
DEEPAK SHARMA SHARMA N-89/2,TELCO COLONY,JAMSHEDPUR INDIA BIHAR SINGHBHUM 831004 D001241 6 60 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

MOTI HATIM ESOOFALI HATIM ESOOFALI   E, 292 BELLASIS ROAD,MUMBAI CENT   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400008 E000020 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SAKHARAM RAMJI FADALE RAMJI FADALE  AD NAGAR R A K ROAD,WADALA MU INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400031 F000006 2 20 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

ROSE AGNES FONSECA JOHN ROBERT FONSECA  AN BUILDING,22/D NAVAPADA,BAND  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 F000026 64 640 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
PRATIMABEN HASMUKHLAL GANDHI HASMUKHLAL GANDHI   EAR N L HIGH SCHOOL,SHADURAN NA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 G000072 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

CHAMPU Vinayak GOKHALE Vinayak GOKHALE    E
14 VIJAYNAGAR COLONY
2107 SADA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune 411030 G000239 138 1380 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
GODAVARI AMRITLAL AMRITLAL KALYANJI  KHETWADI BACK RD,12TH LANE,MU INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 G000241 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

REKHA BIPIN GORODIA BIPIN GORODIA  YANI NAGAR,SHIMPOLI ROAD,BORIVA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 G000283 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
JANKI VIROOMAL GURNANI VIROOMAL GURNANI   AIBHAV APARTMENTS,ATHWALINES, INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395001 G000338 144 1440 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
JANKI Viroomal GURNANI Viroomal GURNANI   APARTMENT
ATHWA LINES
SURAT
SUR  INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 G000342 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

GNYANESH RAO GOPAL RAO CHILMIKERE,NATARAJ ROAD,SIRSI N K INDIA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581401 G000617 300 3000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
HARISHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI PATEL PRALHADBHAI SHAKARLAL PATEL  T,BEHIND NAVRANG SCHOOL,NARAYA INDIA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 380013 H000141 600 6000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MADHUKAR SHANKAR JAMDAR SHANKAR NILKANTHA     FLATS,NARAYAN DADHOLKAR ROAD,   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 J000002 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SHARDA SHANTILAL JHAVERI SHANTILAL JHAVERI  MANSION 2ND FLR,V PATEL ROAD,M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 J000176 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MADAN HARIRAM JHAVERI HARIRAM JHAVERI    UNGLOW,J P ROAD LOKHANDWALA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 J000215 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

KARSONDAS RATANSHI JOSHI RATANSHI JOSHI  LDING,JAWAHAR BLDG OPP STATION INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 J000273 88 880 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SHASHANK MANUBHAI JOSHI MANUBHAI JOSHI      9, NEAR INQUIRY OFFICE,,SECTOR 28,   INDIA GUJARAT Gandhinagar 382010 J000315 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
JAMSHED Kaikhushroo MASTER Kaikhushroo MASTER   BAZAR STREET
FORT MUMBAI
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400001 J000729 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
BALUBHAI DHANJIBHAI KAHAR DHANJIBHAI KAHAR AD MOTOR STAND,AT & POST RANDE INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395005 K000082 372 3720 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
VIRMATI JAMNADAS KAPADIA JAMNADAS KAPADIA  AT NO 33 3RD FLOOR,119 B PALKI GU   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 K000318 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

NAGINDAS CHHAGANLAL KAMPANI CHHAGANLAL KAMPANI  XCHANGE TOWERS,DALAL STREET,FO  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400023 K000366 248 2480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
RAJARAM DATTARAM KOTNIS DATTARAM R KOTNIS  ETY,MURARI GHAG MARG,PRABHAD  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 K000532 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

KUSUMLATA LAXMINARAYAN LAXMINARAYAN MURLIDHAR BISANI 142 J BHULESHWAR,MUMBAI,, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 K000618 64 640 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SHALINI VASANT VASANT VASANT 1734 RAMDEO GALHI,BELGAUM,, INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590002 K000662 136 1360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

KARSONDAS RATANSHI JOSHI RATANSHI JOSHI  ENT,BHANUSHALI NAGAR MUNDRA   INDIA GUJARAT BHUJ KUCHCHH 370001 K000679 288 2880 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
KODATHI SUNDAR MURTHY SUNDAR MURTHY  LOWER PALACE ORCHARD,BANGALO INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 K000687 90 900 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

K PPARAMESWARAN NAMBUDIRIPAD PARAMESHWARAN NAMBUDIRIPAD 188 LAYAM ROAD,ERNAKULAM,COC INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682011 K000745 1,200 12000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
KANAIYALAL MEHTA MEHTA  POL NIVAS 2ND FLOOR R NO 30,MU INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 K000766 150 1500 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

KANJI LAXMIDAS NEGANDH LAXMIDAS CHAPSHI NEGANDHI  AS,28 PATVA CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 K000773 432 4320 21-DEC-2019 NO YES



K GEETHA KANTILAL GEETHA    98 R T STREET 1ST FLOOR,SANTVANI INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 K000954 900 9000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
K L TULASI N V RAMANA    WAS,PLOT NO 312 STREET NO 7,WEST  INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500026 K000958 900 9000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

LILAVATI CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL SHAH  VRANG,PAREKH LANE,KANDIVLI W,M INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 L000080 80 800 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
BHANUBEN Jagdish LOTWALA Jagdish LOTWALA    ING
ROSHAN NAGAR ROAD
BORIVLI W  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400092 L000083 12 120 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

LALIT SINGHAL SINGHAL   ,ROLLAND TOWER 3RD FLOOR,17/5  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 L000248 672 6720 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SHARDA NATVARLAL MANIAR NATVARLAL MANIAR   CENTAUR HOTEL,NEHRU ROAD, VILE  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400099 M000025 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

HASMUKHLAL DAHYABHAI MALI DAHYABHAI MALI  TE MAIN ROAD,NEXT TO BHOGA BAB INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395003 M000046 50 500 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
ROHINTON Jamshed MASTER Jamshed MASTER   BAZAR STREET
FORT MUMBAI
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400001 M000067 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SAVITA ANANTRAI MANIAR ANANTRAI MANIAR     OR SANGHAVI ESTATE,NEAR SHREYAS   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 M000114 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
JAMSHED Kaikhushroo MASTER Kaikhushroo MASTER   BAZAR STREET
FORT MUMBAI
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400001 M000157 96 960 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

PIROJA SHAVUCK MADON SHAVUCK MADON     IVAS, D-10 3RD FLOOR,BHULABHAI D   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 M000180 16 160 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MEENAKSHI PRAVINKUMAR MEHTA PRAVINKUMAR MEHTA  AT NO 34,CHITRAKUT,ALTAMOUNT R INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 M000281 40 400 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

MUKUND DAGADUDAS MEHTA DAGADUDAS MEHTA  UPRASAD BLDG,MANPADA ROAD,DO INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 421201 M000410 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
PADMA CHAMPAKLAL MODI CHAMPAKLAL MODI  AM GEET NAGAR,AGASHI ROAD,VIRA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 401303 M000741 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
BHOJA RAJA MULKI RAJA MULKI  UILDING,SECTOR 19, PLOT NO.10,NER  INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 M000820 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
HANSA MULCHAND MUKATI MULCHAND MUKATI URU CHHAYA,DAHISAR EAST,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 M000836 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

OMPRAKASH MUNDADA MAHADEO MUNDADA 7213 PINJAR GALLI,AHMEDNAGAR,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ahmednagar 414001 M000843 64 640 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MAGANLAL RAMJI RAICHURA RAMJI RAICHURA    LOOR OPP ALLAHABAD BANK,JUHU S    INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 M000869 72 720 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

MOHAN DEWAN DEWAN  GAM BHAWAN,STRAND ROAD,COLAB INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400005 M000904 144 1440 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MAHESH KUMAR GOEL DEVKI NANDAN GOEL   RAPH PLACE,BANGLA SAHEB MARG,  INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 M000958 2,800 28000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MANJU PALRECHA PRAKASH PALRECHA N,3RD FOFALWADI 4TH FLOOR,BHULE  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 M001221 450 4500 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MANOJ KUMAR SARAF RADHA SHAM SARAF 10 CLIVE ROW,7TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M001574 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MAMTA HIMANSHU TRIVEDI HIMANSHU TRIVEDI    PARK,DHOKALI NAKA, KAPUR BAVDI    INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane 400607 M001615 60 600 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

RANCHHODDJI JIWANJI NAIK JIVANJI NAIK  AN 3RD FLOOR,1ST CARPENTER STREE INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 N000001 88 880 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SEEMA DILIP NADKARNI DILIP NADKARNI    TOWER,G D AMBEKAR MARG,PAREL INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 N000070 40 400 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
DILIP MAHADEO NADKARNI MAHADEO NADKARNI   FLAT NO 406,PAREL TANK ROAD,PAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 N000071 40 400 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

VITHAL KRISHNARAO NAGARKAR KRISHNARAO NAGARKAR  ANA SHANKAR SETH WADI,J S ROAD,M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 N000113 64 640 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
RAVINDRANATH DATTA NAIK DATTA NAIK     OLONY,SECTOR NO 7 S M PLOT,ANTO  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 N000160 12 120 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SHAILAJA N NADKARNI N NADKARNI   MODEL HOUSE,PROCTOR ROAD,MUM INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 N000176 62 620 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
NATWERLAL JHAVERBHAI PATEL JHAVERBHAI PATEL EL BLOCKS NEAR STADIUM,AHMEDAB INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDABAD 414014 N000281 126 1260 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

NITIN D SHAH DAHYABHAI R SHAH  MANSION,RAMNAGAR SABERMALI,AH INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 N000419 1,200 12000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
MINOCHER MUNCHERSHA OLPADWALLA MUNCHERSHA HIRJEEBHO 68 BAZARGATE STREET,FORT MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 O000007 96 960 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

PALLASSANA RAMANATHA RAJARATNAM P SRAMANATHA IYER  AGAR,BHARATIYAR UNIVERSITY P O,C INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641046 P000043 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
BIPINCHAND THAKOREBHAI PATEL THAKOREBHAI PATEL    E 2ND FLOOR,SECOND POPHALE WA    INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 P000212 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

MINAXI ASHOK PATEL ASHOK PATEL   R CHADAT SINGH COLONY,A G LINK R     INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400069 P000223 186 1860 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
ANANTKUMAR B PAWAR B PAWAR  T BLDG,DR AMBEDKAR ROAD,DADAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 P000237 30 300 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

ANANTRAI AMARSHI PAREKH AMARSHI PAREKH  HUVAN,BAPTISTA ROAD,VILE PARLE INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 P000260 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
HARIBHAI KESHURBHAI PATEL KESHURBHAI PATEL  T CHAWL,STATION ROAD,GOREGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 P000300 186 1860 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

BHANUPRASAD MANIBHAI PATEL MANIBHAI PATEL  POLE,KARAMSAD VIA ANAND,DIST K  INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388325 P000393 88 880 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SPITMAN R PANTHAKI R PANTHAKI OW NO 84/4,1ST FLOOR,NAIGAM X R  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 P000573 96 960 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SHIRINBAI TAHERALLI PEDHIWALA TAHERALLI PEDHIWALA  1ST FLOOR,SAIFEE JUBILEE STREET,M INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400003 P000583 88 880 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
PRATIBHA RAO RAO       BHUVAN NO 5
VEER SAVARKAR MAR   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400016 P000955 6 60 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
PAWAN KUMAR SUPANA CHAMPALAL SURANA  RIA NAICKEN STREET,SOWCARPET,MA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 P000980 6 60 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

BALKRISHNA YESHWANT RAJADHYAX YESHWANT ANANT HWARA,F 236/3 TARABAI PARK,KOLH INDIA MAHARASHTRA Kolhapur 416003 R000015 18 180 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
ROSE AGNES FONSECA AGNES FONSECA  MAN BLDG,22-D NAVAPADA BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400051 R000255 168 1680 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
ROSE Agnes FONSECA Agnes FONSECA  MAN BLDG
BANDRA EAST
MUMBAI
MU  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400051 R000390 600 6000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

RAMNIKLAL MANILAL DESAI MANILAL DESAI  MENT KASTUR PARK,SHIMPOLI ROAD  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 R000984 66 660 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
RATAN RUSTOMJI MARSHALL RUSTOMJI MARSHALL  MENTS,8TH FLOOR, BHAVNAGAR STRE   INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 R001026 138 1380 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

RAMANLAL FULCHAND SALOT FULCHAND SALOT    XCHANGE TOWER, E WING 4TH FLOO    INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 S000094 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
RAMESHKUMAR CHUNILAL SANGHVI CHUNILAL SANGHVI    ROSHAN NAGAR,CHANDAVARKAR LA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 S000164 4 40 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SIPRA SEAL H L SEAL 44 SEKDANPARA STREET,CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 S000240 12 120 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
RATILAL NATHALAL SHAH NATHALAL SHAH  MI BHUVAN,BHATIA SHERI BAJWADA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 391310 S000309 1,500 15000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
NADER PIROJSHAW SHROFF PIROJSHAW SHROFF  K 2ND FLOOR,FLAT NO 6 V P ROAD,M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 S000313 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

CHUNILAL NANCHAND SHAH NANCHAND SHAH  STREET,DHANJI MOOLJI HOUSE 3RD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 S000349 64 640 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
AMRATLAL CHUNILAL SHAH CHUNILAL SHAH  STREET,DHANJI MOOLJI HOUSE 3RD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 S000350 64 640 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SAVITAGAURI BALDEVDAS SHAH BALDEVDAS SHAH     NR VAIBHAV HOTEL, ANDHERI SAHAR   INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400069 S000379 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SANJAY Mahasukhlal SHAH Mahasukhlal SHAH  AR `B',
98-NEPEANSEA ROAD,
MUMBA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 400006 S000494 252 2520 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

MADHUKANTA NILKANTH SHUKLA NILKANTH SHUKLA  S LANE 1ST FLOOR,BROA BAZAR FOR INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 S000517 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
NILKANTH BHALCHANDRA SHUKLA BHALCHANDRA SHUKLA  NGS LANE,BORABAZAR STREET FORT, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 S000518 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

KUSUM RAMESH SHAH RAMESH SHAH     ETY, UST FLOOR,SHANKAR LANE, KAN  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 S000807 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SAKARCHAND KHIMJI SHAH KHIMJI SHAH  N BLDG
2ND FLOOR BL NO 6
A D MAR   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400015 S000900 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

INDIRA RAMESH SHAH RAMESH SHAH    ND FLOOR,MATHURADAS ROAD,KAN  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 S000909 60 600 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
BEEJAL SHIVAJI SHINDE SHIVAJI SHINDE  WANT NAGAR,GANESH KHIND ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411007 S001229 12 120 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SUSHILA RAMANLAL RAMANLAL DS APARTMENTS,PALDI ELLIS BRIDGE INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 S001346 136 1360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SUSHILA RAMANLAL RAMANLAL RAMANLAL D APARTMENT,NEAR PALDI BUS STO INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 S001347 400 4000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SHANKERBHAI PATEL KHEMCHAND DAS PATEL   EN BLOCK W/4,NEAR POLYTECHNIC C INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 S001553 450 4500 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SIPRA SEAL S L SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET,CALCUTTA,, INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 S001790 150 1500 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SANJIV RATHI MADANLAL RATHI   SOCIATES,43 ASHIRWAD TOWER G E   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAIPUR 492001 S001896 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SPITMAN R PANTHAKI RUSTOM S PANTHAKI  NO 84 I,IST FLOOR NAIGAUM CROSS R  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 S001918 192 1920 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SHOVA BAGRI SANTOSH KUMAR BAGRI  S COMPANY PVT LTD,1ST FLOOR SUIT  INDIA WEST BENGAL Kolkata 700001 S002067 6 60 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SUJATA BANKA OM PRAKASH BANKA   T ROAD,NORTHERN PARK DUNLOP,C INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 700035 S002343 6 60 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

SHAILENDAR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA H K SRIVASTAVA   C-22, GAIL TOWNSHIP,,LAXMINARAY  INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR 785640 S002489 600 6000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SONALI ABHAY MUDGAL ABHAY S MUDGAL  MBHAU MAHALGI MARG,CHENDANI  INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421503 S002592 1,200 12000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
ARUN KUMAR TANDON BISHANCHAND TANDON  HYALIGANJ,HUMAUN MANZIL,LUCKN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 T000043 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

KALPATHI RAMAIYER VARADARAJAN RAMAIYER VARADARAJAN  NPAT HIGH SCHOOL ROAD,CHALAPUR    INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673001 V000035 48 480 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SIRAJ VALIMAHOMED VALIMAHOMED   5 NOORANI MANZIL,2ND FLOOR ROO    INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 V000078 192 1920 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
GUL SHEWAKRAM VASWANI SHEWAKRAM VASWANI  BHAWAN,SHAHPUR MILL COMPOUND INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 V000110 32 320 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

JAYAPRAKASH NIRANJAN VYAS NIRANJAN VYAS   A APARTMENT,KASTURBA ROAD MAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 V000205 186 1860 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
SHIRISH LABHSHANKAR VYAS LABHSHANKAR VYAS    R NO 36,1ST PARSIWADA KHETWAD   INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 V000215 12 120 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
VIJAYA NIRMALA VENKATA SATYANARAYAN  YANA,D NO. 11-63-3/1 1ST FLOOR,,BR  INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 V000419 900 9000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
VINITA RATHI MADANLAL RATHI   SOCIATES,43 ASHIRWAD TOWER G E   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAIPUR 492001 V000449 8 80 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

VENKATESH THINDARI THINDARI   R & G NUT OIL MILL,MARKET YARD INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508207 V000573 300 3000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
VISHNU BHARAT PRABHU BHARAT PRABHU    FLAT NO 2 DURGA APARTMENTS,MA   INDIA MAHARASHTRA Kolhapur 416008 W000098 16 160 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
KAMLA GIRDHAR YAJNIK GIRDHAR YAJNIK   CONGRESS HOUSE,VITHAL SADAN,V P  INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 Y000005 36 360 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
YOGESH K SHUKLA KRASHNAKANT BHAI  SERVICES,5/B NANDANVAN COMPLE   INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 Y000115 900 9000 21-DEC-2019 NO YES

ZAVERILAL CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL  S CHAWL,NEAR PANJARPOLE,GIRGAU  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 Z000008 18 180 21-DEC-2019 NO YES
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